                                                                                                      Govor V
	

Ime i prezime
studenta/ice
	Elementi praćenja i ocjenjivanja rada studenata/ica
(bodovi)

	
		 Tokom semestra 	  
	Konačna ocjena (bodovi)

	
	  Prisustvo

	Angažman u nastavi

	 Seminarski rad
  
	 Kolokvij

	Ukupno     do ispita

	    Završni ispit

	Ocjena
	       Bodovi


	494-199/19
	8
	17
	5
	11
	41
	45
	9
	86

	492-197/19
	9
	19
	5
	11
	44
	46
	9
	90

	477-182/18
	8
	19
	5
	11
	43
	46
	9
	89

	476-181/18
	8
	18
	5
	11
	42
	46
	9
	88

	491-196/19
	8
	16
	5
	11
	40
	45
	9
	85

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	               
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	               
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



